Dimensions mm
Standard Ratings for CEAC Series
UR
(SurgeVoltage)
Code
Rated
Cap.
25℃,
ESRAC
(1KHz)
Leakage
Current
(72hrs)
Size
P/N
D h P H1 H2 B C E
(v) (F) (Ω) (mA) (mm) -
5.5
0.1 75 0.003 13.5 9.0 5.0 14.5 15.5 0.4 0.8 1.2 CEAC5R5104ZC135050
0.22 75 0.003 13.5 9.0 5.0 14.5 15.5 0.4 0.8 1.2 CEAC5R5224ZC135050(6)
0.33 50 0.005 13.5 9.0 5.0 14.5 15.5 0.4 0.8 1.2 CEAC5R5334ZC1350505R5
C-TYPE
0.68 30 0.008 20.5 9.5 5.0 14.5 15.5 0.4 0.8 1.2 CEAC5R5684ZC205050
1.0 30 0.010 20.5 9.5 5.0 14.5 15.5 0.4 0.8 1.2 CEAC5R5105ZC205050
Items Characteristics
Rated Voltage 5.5V
Operating Temperature
Range